
 

 
 

       
 

   
 

   
   

 
   

 
   
   
 

   
 
 
 
 

   
   

     GW Cancer Center Membership 
Row Labels First Degree Rank College Department Email 
CET 
Brem Rachel MD Professor SMHS Radiology rbrem@mfa.gwu.edu 
Chun Albert MD Assistant Professor SMHS Radiology achun@mfa.gwu.edu 
Efimov Igor PhD Professor SEAS Biomedical Engineering efimov@email.gwu.edu 
Efimova Tatiana PhD Assistant Professor SMHS Anatomy & Regenerative Med tefimova@gwu.edu 
Entcheva Emilia PhD Professor SEAS Biomedical Engineering entcheva@email.gwu.edu 
Fernandes Rohan PhD Assistant Professor SMHS Medicine rfernandes@email.gwu.edu 
Friedman Adam MD Associate Professor SMHS Dermatology ajfriedman@mfa.gwu.edu 
Goyal Sharad MD Professor SMHS Radiology shgoyal@mfa.gwu.edu 
Kay Matthew PhD Associate Professor SEAS Biomedical Engineering phymwk@gwu.edu 
Keidar Michael PhD Professor SEAS Mechanical & Aerospace keidar@email.gwu.edu 
Kim Aerang MD Associate Professor CNMC Pediatrics AeKim@childrensnational.org 
Li Zhenyu PhD Associate Professor SEAS Biomedical Engineering zhenyu@email.gwu.edu 
Loew Murray PhD Professor SEAS Biomedical Engineering loew@email.gwu.edu 
Lu Luyoa PhD Assistant Professor SEAS Biomedical Engineering luyaolu@gwu.edu 
Papa Anne‐Laure PhD Assistant Professor SEAS Biomedical Engineering alpapa@email.gwu.edu 
Peng Weiqun PhD Associate Professor Columbian Physics wpeng@gwu.edu 
Plesniak Michael PhD Professor SEAS Mechanical & Aerospace plesniak@email.gwu.edu 
Qiu Xiangyun PhD Assistant Professor Columbian Physics xqiu@gwu.edu 
Rao Yuan MD Assistant Professor SMHS Radiology yrao@mfa.gwu.edu 
Sarin Shawn MD Assistant Professor SMHS Radiology ssarin@mfa.gwu.edu 
Scher Daniel MD Assistant Professor SMHS Radiology dscher@mfa.gwu.edu 
Vertes Akos PhD Professor Columbian Chemistry vertes@gwu.edu 
Zara Jason PhD Associate Professor SEAS Biomedical Engineering jzara@gwu.edu 
Zderic Vesna PhD Associate Professor SEAS Biomedical Engineering zderic@gwu.edu 



 

     

 
       

 

 
 

 
     
 

 

     

 
   

 

       
 
 
 

 
 

                                  

 
       

         
 
 
 
       
 

GW Cancer Center Membership 
Row Labels First Degree Rank College Department Email 
CaBio 
Angiolillo Anne MD Professor CNMC Pediatrics AANGIOLI@cnmc.org 
Berg Patricia PhD Professor SMHS Biochemistry peb@email.gwu.edu 
Bornhorst Miriam MD Assistant Professor CNMC Pediatrics MBornhorst@childrensnational.org 
Chung Inhee PhD Assistant Professor SMHS Anatomy & Regenerative Med inheec@email.gwu.edu 
Crandall Keith PhD Professor SPH Comp Biology kcrandall@email.gwu.edu 
Dome Jeffrey MD Professor CNMC Pediatrics JDome@childrensnational.org 
Dowd Cynthia PhD Associate Professor Columbian Chemistry cdowd@gwu.edu 
Dushkin Holly MD Associate Professor SMHS Medicine hdushkin@mfa.gwu.edu 
Frazier Harold MD Professor SMHS Urology hfrazier@mfa.gwu.edu 
Fu Sidney PhD Professor SMHS Medicine sfu@gwu.edu 
Han Zhe PhD Associate Professor CNMC CCRI ZHan@childrensnational.org 
Horvatha Anelia PhD Associate Professor SMHS Pharmacology & Physiology horvatha@email.gwu.edu 
Jacobs Shana MD Assistant Professor CNMC Pediatrics SSJacobs@childrensnational.org 
Karcher Donald MD Professor SMHS Pathology dkarcher@mfa.gwu.edu 
Kilburn Lindsay MD Assistant Professor CNMC Pediatrics LKilburn@childrensnational.org 
Kumar Ajit PhD Professor SMHS Biochemistry akumar@gwu.edu 
Ladisch Stephan MD Professor CNMC Pediatrics SLADISCH@childrensnational.org 
Latham Patricia MD Professor SMHS Pathology pslath@email.gwu.edu 
Lee Norman MD, PhD Professor SMHS Pharmacology & Physiology nhlee@email.gwu.edu 
Li Rong PhD Professor SMHS Biochemistry rli69@gwu.edu 
Lin Jianqing MD Associate Professor SMHS Medicine jilin@mfa.gwu.edu 
Lopez‐Acevedo Micael MD Assistant Professor SMHS Gynecology Oncology mlopezacevedo@mfa.gwu.edu 
Massiah Michael PhD Professor Columbian Chemistry massiah@gwu.edu 
Mazumder Raja PhD Associate Professor SMHS Biochemistry mazumder@gwu.edu 
Mishra Lopa MD Professor SMHS Surgery lmishra@gwu.edu 
Nazarian Javid PhD Associate Professor CNMC Genomics & Precision Med javjoon@gmail.com 
Pei Huadong PhD Assistant Professor SMHS Biochemistry huadongpei@gwu.edu 
Pei Yanxin PhD Assistant Professor CNMC CCRI ypei@childrensnational.org 
Peng Lirong PhD Assistant Professor SMHS Biochemistry pengl@gwu.edu 
Phillips Michael MD Professor SMHS Urology mphillips@mfa.gwu.edu 
Rodriguez Erik PhD Assistant Professor Columbian Chemistry erik_rodriguez@gwu.edu 
Rood Brian MD Associate Professor CNMC Pediatrics Brood@cnmc.org 
Schore Reuven MD Assistant Professor CNMC Pediatrics RSchore@childrensnational.org 
Seto Ed PhD Professor SMHS Biochemistry seto@gwu.edu 
Sherman Jonathan MD Associate Professor SMHS Neurosurgery jsherman@mfa.gwu.edu 
Shibata Maho PhD Assistant Professor SMHS Anatomy & Regenerative Med mshibata@gwu.edu 
Smith Mitchell MD Professor SMHS Medicine mismith@mfa.gwu.edu 
Tzatsos Alexandros MD, PhD Assistant Professor SMHS Anatomy & Regenerative Med atzatsos@email.gwu.edu 
Vaziri Khashayar MD Associate Professor SMHS Surgery kvaziri@mfa.gwu.edu 
Wu Mei‐Yi PhD Associate Professor SMHS Medicine meiyiwu@gwu.edu 
Wu Ray‐Chang PhD Associate Professor SMHS Biochemistry rwu@gwu.edu 
Zheng Xiaoyan PhD Assistant Professor SMHS Anatomy & Regenerative Med xzheng@email.gwu.edu 
Zhu Wenge PhD Associate Professor SMHS Biochemistry wz6812@gwu.edu 
Zhu Yuan PhD Professor CNMC CCRI YZhu@childrensnational.org 



 

     

 

         
 

     
 
 
 
 

   
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

GW Cancer Center Membership 
Row Labels First Degree Rank College Department Email 
Immun 
Abraham Allistair MD Assistant Professor CNMC Pediatrics AAbraham@childrensnational.org 
Barrett John MD Professor SMHS Medicine jbarrett@mfa.gwu.edu 
Bollard Catherine MD Professor CNMC CCRI CBollard@childrensnational.org 
Chiappinelli Katherine PhD Assistant Professor SMHS Microbiology, Immunology & Tropical Medicine kchiapp1@gwu.edu 
Conklin Laurie MD Assistant Professor CNMC Pediatrics lconklin@childrensnational.org 
Cruz C Russell MD, PhD Assistant Professor CNMC Pediatrics crussellycruzmd@gmail.com 
Dave Hema MD Assistant Professor CNMC Pediatrics hkdave@cnmc.org 
Delaney Meghan MD Associate Professor CNMC Pediatrics mdelaney2@childrensnational.org 
Gupta Mamta PhD Assistant Professor SMHS Biochemistry magupta@gwu.edu 
Hanley Patrick PhD Assistant Professor CNMC CCRI phanley@childrensnational.org 
Haroun Faysal MD Assistant Professor SMHS Medicine faharoun@mfa.gwu.edu 
Hwang Eugene MD Associate Professor CNMC Pediatrics EHwang@childrensnational.org 
Keller Michael MD Assistant Professor CNMC CCRI MKeller@childrensnational.org 
Luban Naomi MD Professor CNMC Pediatrics nluban@childrensnational.org 
McLaughlin Lauren MD Assistant Professor CNMC Pediatrics LMcLaugh@childrensnational.org 
Meany Holly MD Associate Professor CNMC Pediatrics HMeany@childrensnational.org 
Sandler Anthony MD Professor CNMC Surgery asandler@cnmc.org 
Sotomayor Eduardo MD Professor SMHS Medicine esotomayor@mfa.gwu.edu 
Tabbara Imad MD Professor SMHS Medicine itabbara@mfa.gwu.edu 
Villagra Alejandro PhD Assistant Professor SMHS Biochemistry avillagra@gwu.edu 
Webb Jennifer MD Assistant Professor CNMC Pediatrics JWebb@childrensnational.org 
Williams Kirsten MD Assistant Professor CNMC CCRI KMWillia@childrensnational.org 
Yvon Eric PhD Associate Professor SMHS Medicine Eyvon@mfa.gwu.edu 

Sanchez Carlos MD Assistant Professor CNMC Neurosurgery cesanchez@childrensnationa.org 



 

     

       
         
         

       
         

   
 
 

 
         
 

   
 

       
   
         
         
         
 
 

       
 
 
         

GW Cancer Center Membership 
Row Labels First Degree Rank College Department Email 
MicroOnc 
Bethony Jeffrey PhD Professor SMHS Microbiology, Immunology & Tropical Medicine jbethony@gwu.edu 
Bosque‐Pardos Albert PhD Assistant Professor SMHS Microbiology, Immunology & Tropical Medicine abosque@gwu.edu 
Brichacek Beda PhD Assistant Professor SMHS Microbiology, Immunology & Tropical Medicine bricbeda@gwu.edu 
Brindley Paul PhD Professor SMHS Microbiology, Immunology & Tropical Medicine pbrindley@gwu.edu 
Bukrinsky Michael PhD Professor SMHS Microbiology, Immunology & Tropical Medicine mbukrins@gwu.edu 
Davila Saldana Blachy MD Assistant Professor CNMC Pediatrics bjdavila@childrensnational.org 
Dunleavy Kieron MD Associate Professor SMHS Medicine kdunleavy@mfa.gwu.edu 
Goodman Joseph MD Assistant Professor SMHS Surgery jfgoodman@mfa.gwu.edu 
Gravitt Patti PhD Professor SPH Global Health pgravitt@email.gwu.edu 
Hawdon John PhD Associate Professor SMHS Microbiology, Immunology & Tropical Medicine jhawdon@gwu.edu 
Hsieh Michael MD Associate Professor SMHS Urology perforin@gmail.com 
Jordan Jeanne PhD Professor SPH Epidemiology and Biostatistics jajordan@gwu.edu 
Joshi Arjun MD Associate Professor SMHS Surgery ajoshi@mfa.gwu.edu 
Khan Imtiaz PhD Professor SMHS Microbiology, Immunology & Tropical Medicine imti56@gwu.edu 
Long Beverly MD Assistant Professor SMHS Gynecology Oncology belong@mfa.gwu.edu 
Lynch Rebecca PhD Assistant Professor SMHS Microbiology, Immunology & Tropical Medicine rmlynch@gwu.edu 
Mann Victoria PhD Assistant Professor SMHS Microbiology, Immunology & Tropical Medicine vmann@gwu.edu 
Moretto Magali PhD Assistant Professor SMHS Microbiology, Immunology & Tropical Medicine morettom@gwu.edu 
Obias Vincent MD Associate Professor SMHS Surgery vobias@mfa.gwu.edu 
Patel Vishal MD Assistant Professor SMHS Dermatology vishal.anil.patel@gmail.com 
Siegel Robert MD Professor SMHS Medicine rsiegel@mfa.gwu.edu 
Silver Sylvia PhD Professor SMHS Microbiology, Immunology & Tropical Medicine ssilver@email.gwu.edu 
Thakker Punam MD Assistant Professor SMHS Surgery pthakker@mfa.gwu.edu 
Umapathi Bindu MD Assistant Professor SMHS Surgery bumapathi@mfa.gwu.edu 
Wannaporn Ittiprasert PhD Assistant Professor SMHS Microbiology, Immunology & Tropical Medicine wannaporni@gwu.edu 



 

     

       
     
     
 

   
 
     

     
     

     

     
     

   
 
       

       
     

 
 

     
       
     
 
 
       

     
     

       
     

 
   

 
 
       
       

     
   

         
       

GW Cancer Center Membership 
Row Labels First Degree Rank College Department Email 
PopSci 
Abroms Lorien PhD Associate Professor SPH Prevention and Community Health lorien@gwu.edu 
Arem Hannah PhD Assistant Professor SPH Epidemiology and Biostatistics hannaharem@email.gwu.edu 
Bernat Debra PhD Associate Professor SPH Epidemiology and Biostatistics dbernat@gwu.edu 
Bluhm Elizabeth MD Assistant Professor SMHS Medicine ebluhm@mfa.gwu.edu 
Chapman Mandi MS Instructor SMHS Patient Centered mandi@gwu.edu 
Chiles Kelly MD Assistant Professor SMHS Urology kchiles@mfa.gwu.edu 
Cleary Sean PhD Associate Professor SPH Epidemiology and Biostatistics sdcleary@gwu.edu 
Dietz William PhD Professor SPH Prevention and Community Health bdietz@gwu.edu 
Dor Avi PhD Professor SPH Health Policy and Management avidor@gwu.edu 
Evans Doug PhD Professor SPH Prevention and Community Health wdevans@gwu.edu 
Ganiban Jody PhD Professor Columbian Psychology jmganiban@gmail.com 
Goldman Lynn PhD Professor SPH Environmental and Occupational Health goldmanl@gwu.edu 
Greenberg Alan MD, MPH Professor SPH Epidemiology and Biostatistics aeg1@gwu.edu 
Griffith Kathleen PhD Associate Professor SON Acute/Chronic Care kgriffith@gwu.edu 
Hardy Steven PhD Assistant Professor CNMC Pediatrics shardy@childrensnational.org 
Helchem Lorens PhD Associate Professor SPH Health Policy and Management helmchen@gwu.edu 
Hinds Pamela PhD Professor CNMC CCRI PSHinds@childrensnational.org 
Hines Dana PhD Assistant Professor SON Policy Populations & Systems dana_hines2@gwu.edu 
Horton Katie JD Professor SPH Health Policy and Management khorton@gwu.edu 
Kaltman Becca MD Associate Professor SMHS Medicine rkaltman@mfa.gwu.edu 
Kogan Mikhail MD Assistant Professor SMHS Medicine koganmik@gmail.com 
Ku Leighton PhD Professor SPH Health Policy and Management lku@gwu.edu 
Long Michael PhD Assistant Professor SPH Prevention and Community Health michael_long@gwu.edu 
Ma Yan PhD Associate Professor SPH Epidemiology and Biostatistics yanma@gwu.edu 
Mauro Lauren MD Assistant Professor SMHS Medicine lmauro@mfa.gwu.edu 
Mortman Keith MD Associate Professor SMHS Surgery kmortman@mfa.gwu.edu 
Murphy Jeanne PhD Assistant Professor SON Policy Populations & Systems jeannemurphy@gwu.edu 
Napolitano Melissa PhD Professor SON Prevention and Community Health mnapolitano@gwu.edu 
Perry Mellisa ScD Professor SPH Environmental and Occupational Health mperry@gwu.edu 
Puchalski Christina MD Professor SMHS Medicine cpuchalski@mfa.gwu.edu 
Robien Kim PhD Associate Professor SPH Exercise & Nutrition Sciences krobien@gwu.edu 
Rosenbaum Sara JD Professor SPH Health Policy and Management sarar@gwu.edu 
Saddler Antoinette MD Assistant Professor SMHS Medicine asaddler@mfa.gwu.edu 
Simmens Sam PhD Professor SPH Epidemiology and Biostatistics simmens@gwu.edu 
Teal Christine MD Associate Professor SMHS Surgery cteal@mfa.gwu.edu 
Thompson Amanda PhD Associate Professor CNMC CCRI ALthomps@childrensnational.org 
Turner Monique PhD Associate Professor SPH Prevention and Community Health mmturner@gwu.edu 
Vichare Anushree PhD Assistant Professor SPH Health Policy and Management avichare@gwu.edu 
Yang Tony PhD Professor SON Health Policy and Management ytyang@gwu.edu 
Young Heather PhD Professor SPH Epidemiology and Biostatistics youngh@gwu.edu 
Zhou Qiuping (Pearl) PhD Assistant Professor SON Policy Populations & Systems qzhou3@gwu.edu 
Zota Ami ScD Assistant Professor SPH Environmental and Occupational Health azota@gwu.edu 




